
No.ANUR/DAA/UG /Acad. Cal./2022-23/30 

ORDERS 

To 

Sub:- ANUR - DAA - UG -Academic Calendar 2022-23 -Orders - Issued. 

Read:- Note Orders of the Vice-Chancellor dated 12-09-2022. 

Semester 

ODD 

EVEN 

The Vice-Chancellor has approved the UG Academic Calendar 2022-23 for 

offered by the University colleges and afiliated colleges. 

Dean, CDC 

Copies to 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 
ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSsITY 

1st Mid 

2nd Mid 

Commencement of Internship 
Commencement of class work 

RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

Last Instruction Day 
Commencement of 
Examination 

1st Mid 

Details 

2nd Mid 

Commencement of class work 

-o0000 

Last Instruction Day 
Commencement of 

Examination 

The Dean, Student Affairs 
The PS to VC, PA to R 

(BY ORDER) 

The AR Exams, Wardens' University hostels 

2ndyear 

The Webmaster for uploading University website, 

28-10-2022 

19-12-2022 

18-01-2023 

25-02-2023 

27-02-2023 

13-03-2023 

All the Principals'/ Sos' of University colleges/affiliated colleges 
Dean, Examination, Director, Admissions, Controller of Examinations 

24-04-2023 

07-06-2023 

29-07-2023 

31-07-2023 

Date: 19-09-2 022 

UG 

3rdyear 
16-09-2022 

16-11-2022 

27-12-2022 

06-02-2023 

15-03-2023 

16-03-2023 

27-03-2023 

Project work 

15-07-2023 

17-07-2023 

DEAN 
(Academic Affairs) 



No.ANUR/ DAA/UG/2022-23 

ORDERS 

To 

Sub: ANUR- DAA - UG (Arts & Science) - Academic Calendar 2022-23 - Orders 
- Issued. 

Read: -Note Orders of the Vice-Chancellor dated 03-02-2023. 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

Semester 

Dean, CDC 

ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY 

ODD 

Copies to 

The Vice-Chancellor has approved the Academic Calendar 2022-23 for 
UG -(Arts & Science) (1t Year) offered by the University colleges and affliated colleges. 

EVEN 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR 

1st Mid 

RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

2rnd Mid 

Commencement of class work 

-00000 

Last Instruction Day 

1st Mid 

Commencement of Examination 

2nd Mid 

Details 

Commencement of class work 

Last Instruction Day 

Commencement of Examination 

The Dean, Student Affairs 

Community Service Project (200 hrs) 

All the Principals'/Sos' of University colleges 

The PS to VC, PA to R, 00F 

(BY ORDER) 

The AR Exams, Wardens' University hostels 

Date: 4.2.2023 

1st year 

The Webmaster for uploading University website. 

15.10.2022 

27.12.2022 

06.02.2023 

15.03.2023 

Dean, Examination, Director, Admissions, Controller of Examinations 

16.03.2023 

27.03.2023 

24.04.2023 

07.06.2023 

15.07.2023 

17.07.2023 

DEAN 

(Academic Affairs) 
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