



OFFICE OF THE DEAN, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY
RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM

No.ANUR/DAA/UG /Acad. Cal./2022-23/30

Date: 19-09-2022

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR

Sub:- ANUR - DAA – UG -Academic Calendar 2022-23 -Orders - Issued.

Read:- Note Orders of the Vice-Chancellor dated 12-09-2022.

-oo0oo-

ORDERS

The Vice-Chancellor has approved the UG **Academic Calendar 2022-23** for offered by the University colleges and affiliated colleges.

Semester	Details	UG	
		2 nd year	3 rd year
ODD	Commencement of Internship		16-09-2022
	Commencement of class work	28-10-2022	16-11-2022
	1 st Mid	19-12-2022	27-12-2022
	2 nd Mid	18-01-2023	06-02-2023
	Last Instruction Day	25-02-2023	15-03-2023
	Commencement of Examination	27-02-2023	16-03-2023
EVEN	Commencement of class work	13-03-2023	27-03-2023
	1 st Mid	24-04-2023	Project work
	2 nd Mid	07-06-2023	
	Last Instruction Day	29-07-2023	15-07-2023
	Commencement of Examination	31-07-2023	17-07-2023

(BY ORDER)


DEAN
(Academic Affairs)

To

All the Principals'/ Sos' of University colleges/affiliated colleges
Dean, Examination, Director, Admissions, Controller of Examinations

Dean, CDC

Copies to

The AR Exams, Wardens' University hostels

The Dean, Student Affairs

The PS to VC, PA to R

The Webmaster for uploading University website,

...



OFFICE OF THE DEAN, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY
RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM

No.ANUR/DAA/UG/2022-23

Date: 4.2.2023

PROCEEDINGS OF THE VICE-CHANCELLOR

Sub: - ANUR - DAA - **UG (Arts & Science)** - **Academic Calendar 2022-23** - Orders
- Issued.

Read: -Note Orders of the Vice-Chancellor dated 03-02-2023.

-oo0oo-

ORDERS

The Vice-Chancellor has approved the **Academic Calendar 2022-23 for UG -(Arts & Science) (1st Year)** offered by the University colleges and affiliated colleges.

Semester	Details	1 st year
ODD	Commencement of class work	15.10.2022
	1 st Mid	27.12.2022
	2 nd Mid	06.02.2023
	Last Instruction Day	15.03.2023
	Commencement of Examination	16.03.2023
EVEN	Commencement of class work	27.03.2023
	1 st Mid	24.04.2023
	2 nd Mid	07.06.2023
	Last Instruction Day	15.07.2023
	Commencement of Examination	17.07.2023
	Community Service Project (200 hrs)	

(BY ORDER)


DEAN
(Academic Affairs)

To

All the Principals'/Sos' of University colleges

Dean, Examination, Director, Admissions, Controller of Examinations

Dean, CDC

Copies to

The AR Exams, Wardens' University hostels

The Dean, Student Affairs

The PS to VC, PA to R, OOF

The Webmaster for uploading University website.